of the Reorganisation

   (but before conversion   Immediately

   of B Ordinary Shares)   following Admission

   Percentage

   of Existing

   Ordinary

   No. of   No. of   Shares and

   Existing   Existing B   Existing B   Percentage

   Ordinary   Ordinary   Ordinary   No. of   of Enlarged

   Shares   Shares2   Shares   Shares   Share Capital

Jordi Puig Gilberte   14,482,5001   –   25.33%1   14,482,5001   15.11%1

Matthew Walls   10,762,500   –   18.82%   10,762,500   11.23%

Paul Foulger3   –   –   0.00%   –   –

William Rhodes   –   –   0.00%   –   –

Sergio Oliveró   3,574,000   –   6.25%   3,574,000   3.73%

David Evans   3,317,000   –   5.80%   3,317,000   3.46%

1 Includes shares held by Mr Gilberte’s wife, Sonia Rodriguez Clemente. In addition, as described in paragraph 19 of Part I,

Jordi Puig Gilberte has the benefit of a call option over Sergio Oliveró’s shares representing an additional 3.73 per cent. of

the Enlarged Share Capital.

2 In accordance with the resolution set out in paragraph 3.1(h) of this Part IV, the B Ordinary Shares pursuant to the Placing

will convert to Ordinary Shares on a one-for-one basis, conditional on the EIS/VCT Placing.

3 Mr Foulger’s wife, Laura Deegan, will have an interest in 568,182 Ordinary Shares, representing 0.59 per cent. of the Enlarged

[…]

of the Reorganisation

   (but prior to conversion   Immediately

   of the B Ordinary Shares)   following Admission

   Percentage

   of Existing

   Ordinary

   No. of   No. of   Shares and

   Existing   Existing   Existing   Percentage

   Ordinary   B Ordinary   B Ordinary   No. of   of Enlarged

   Shares   Shares3   Shares   Shares   Share Capital

Maven Income and   –   9,475,500   16.57%   10,611,864   11.08%

Growth VCT1

Downing 1 VCT plc2   –   9,475,500   16.57%   10,611,864   11.08%

Santi – 1990 SL   3,568,000   –   6.24%   10,386,182   10.84%

Chelverton Asset   –   –   –   5,681,818   5.93%

Management

Octopus Investments   –   –   –   4,545,455   4.74%

Equipos Medicos –   3,574,000   –   6.25%   3,574,000   3.73%

Biologicos

Sonia Rodriguez   3,150,000   –   5.51%   3,150,000   3.29%

Clemente

1 held via Maven Income and Growth VCT plc, Maven Income and Growth VCT 3 plc, Maven Income and Growth VCT 4 plc

and Maven Income and Growth VCT 5 plc.
2 held via Downing 1 VCT plc and Downing 4 VCT plc.
3 In accordance with the resolution set out at paragraph 3.1(h) of this Part IV, the B Ordinary Shares will convert to Ordinary

Shares on a one-for-one basis, conditional on the EIS/VCT Placing

8.7 Save as disclosed above, there are no persons, so far as the Directors are aware, who will immediately

following Admission be interested, directly or indirectly, in three per cent or more of the issued share